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Session 4

NED 5 SVI 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 100  (46KGJkg) VALERIJA BORNA REK

SIMIC LUKA SES

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MALOSEJA ZVONKO HALIMI SARA

GRUBIC PETAR

ALDI ORHAN

GUSTIN EDI

RIHTARIC BORNA

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 101  (48KGJkg) TALAN TRISTAN FCK

BULATOVIC MIHAEL BRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MALOSEJA ZVONKO HALIMI SARA

GRUBIC PETAR

ALDI ORHAN

GUSTIN EDI

RIHTARIC BORNA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 103  (54KGJkg) RAGUZ DOMINIK RAD

GASI ADEM LEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUSTIN EDI HALIMI SARA

SLADIC IGOR

RIHTARIC BORNA

ALDI ORHAN

VOTUC IVAN

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 104  (57KGJkg) HARALD IVAN LOK

KLARIC FILIP LEO BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VOTUC IVAN HALIMI SARA

SLADIC IGOR

RIHTARIC BORNA

ALDI ORHAN

GRUBIC PETAR

19:18

20:17

18:19

19:18

19:18

RED

BLUE

5 105  (60KGJkg) TOMAS LUKA MAR

KRASNIQI ASLLAN REK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRUBIC PETAR HALIMI SARA

SLADIC IGOR

RIHTARIC BORNA

GUSTIN EDI

ALDI ORHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 106  (63KGJkg) SELAK DINO SEN

MEHMETI BAJRAM TPR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRUBIC PETAR VOTUC IVAN

SLADIC IGOR

RIHTARIC BORNA

GUSTIN EDI

ALDI ORHAN

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

RED

BLUE

7 107  (66KGJkg) BOBAS MATEO RIJ

BASIC IVAN TOR

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VOTUC IVAN HALIMI SARA

SLADIC IGOR

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GRUBIC PETAR

RIHTARIC BORNA

28:29

29:27

29:28

28:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 108  (7OKGJkg) PALIC DOMINIK KT

OBROVAC NIKOLA TIT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALDI ORHAN VOTUC IVAN

MALOSEJA DRAGO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GRUBIC PETAR

GUSTIN EDI

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 109  (75KGJkg) LADISLOVIC MARK PUN

GLUCINA LUKA TOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SLADIC IGOR HALIMI SARA

MALOSEJA DRAGO

GUSTIN EDI

GRUBIC PETAR

RIHTARIC BORNA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 110  (80KGJkg) TUTUNDZIC JURAJ BRO

GORETA NIKO GRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RIHTARIC BORNA HALIMI SARA

MALOSEJA DRAGO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

VOTUC IVAN

ALDI ORHAN

27:28

29:26

29:26

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

11 111  (80+KGJkg) VULETIC SIME TPR

SOKAC DOMINIK LEA

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VOTUC IVAN HALIMI SARA

MALOSEJA DRAGO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GRUBIC PETAR

ALDI ORHAN

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 112  (60KGkg) ZEBIC MATEJ PAK

PRKACIN VIDE TOR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 113  (63.5KGkg) ZEBIC ANTE PAK

BOZAC IVAN PUL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VOTUC IVAN SLADIC IGOR

MALOSEJA DRAGO

HALIMI SARA

GRUBIC PETAR

RIHTARIC BORNA

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 114  (67KGkg) MIOCIC GORAN REB

MIMICA FILIP TOR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRUBIC PETAR SLADIC IGOR

ALDI ORHAN

GUSTIN EDI

VOTUC IVAN

RIHTARIC BORNA

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 115  (71KGkg) KNEZEVIC PETAR SVD

GRDAN PATRIK OMV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRUBIC PETAR SLADIC IGOR

ALDI ORHAN

HALIMI SARA

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

RIHTARIC BORNA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 116  (75KGkg) FLORJANIC VALENTINO OMV

DEBANIC GABRIEL LEA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALDI ORHAN SLADIC IGOR

VOTUC IVAN

GUSTIN EDI

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GRUBIC PETAR

-

-

-

-

-
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 117  (80KGkg) GRABIC ANTONIO LEO

NAKIC ROKO LEA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALDI ORHAN SLADIC IGOR

VOTUC IVAN

GUSTIN EDI

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GRUBIC PETAR

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 118  (86KGkg) BRKAN ILIJA AGR

PLANTIC PATRICK KAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUSTIN EDI SLADIC IGOR

RIHTARIC BORNA

GRUBIC PETAR

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

VOTUC IVAN

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 119  (92KGkg) MOROVIC JAN TOR

IVANCIC TOMA SAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VOTUC IVAN ALDI ORHAN

RIHTARIC BORNA

GRUBIC PETAR

HALIMI SARA

MALOSEJA DRAGO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 120  (92+KGkg) PERKOVIC MARKO SES

PAVCEC LOVRO NKT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SLADIC IGOR GRUBIC PETAR

RIHTARIC BORNA

ALDI ORHAN

GUSTIN EDI

VOTUC IVAN

25:30

26:29

25:30

26:29

25:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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