

PPH JUNIORI ML SENIORI

Session Results

Session 4

NED 5 SVI 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	100	(46KGJkg)		RED BLUE	VALERIJA BORNA SIMIC LUKA		REK SES	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		MALOSEJA ZVONKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA GRUBIC PETAR ALDI ORHAN GUSTIN EDI RIHTARIC BORNA			30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
2	101	(48KGJkg)		RED BLUE	TALAN TRISTAN BULATOVIC MIHAEL		FCK BRO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MALOSEJA ZVONKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA GRUBIC PETAR ALDI ORHAN GUSTIN EDI RIHTARIC BORNA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
3	103	(54KGJkg)		RED BLUE	RAGUZ DOMINIK GASI ADEM		RAD LEO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GUSTIN EDI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA SLADIC IGOR RIHTARIC BORNA ALDI ORHAN VOTUC IVAN			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
4	104	(57KGJkg)		RED BLUE	HARALD IVAN KLARIC FILIP		LOK LEO	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		VOTUC IVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA SLADIC IGOR RIHTARIC BORNA ALDI ORHAN GRUBIC PETAR			19:18 20:17 18:19 19:18 19:18
5	105	(60KGJkg)		RED	TOMAS LUKA		MAR				
			Referee:	BLUE	KRASNIQI ASLLAN GRUBIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	REK	BLUE HALIMI SARA SLADIC IGOR RIHTARIC BORNA GUSTIN EDI ALDI ORHAN	RSC	R1	- - - -
6	106	(63KGJkg)		RED BLUE	SELAK DINO MEHMETI BAJRAM		SEN TPR	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:		GRUBIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VOTUC IVAN SLADIC IGOR RIHTARIC BORNA GUSTIN EDI ALDI ORHAN			29:27 29:27 29:27 28:28 28:28
7	107	(66KGJkg)		RED BLUE	BOBAS MATEO BASIC IVAN		RIJ TOR	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:		VOTUC IVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA SLADIC IGOR MALOSEJA ZVONK GRUBIC PETAR RIHTARIC BORNA	0		28:29 29:27 29:28 28:28 30:26
8	108	(7OKGJkg)		RED BLUE	PALIC DOMINIK OBROVAC NIKOLA		KT TIT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ALDI ORHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VOTUC IVAN MALOSEJA DRAGO MALOSEJA ZVONK GRUBIC PETAR GUSTIN EDI			30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z04_C74 1.0



PPH JUNIORI ML SENIORI

Session Results

Session 4

NED 5 SVI 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	109	(75KGJkg)		RED BLUE	LADISLOVIC MARK GLUCINA LUKA		PUN TOR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SLADIC IGOR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA MALOSEJA DRAGO GUSTIN EDI GRUBIC PETAR RIHTARIC BORNA)		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	110	(80KGJkg)		RED BLUE	TUTUNDZIC JURAJ GORETA NIKO		BRO GRO	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		RIHTARIC BORNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA MALOSEJA DRAGO MALOSEJA ZVONK VOTUC IVAN ALDI ORHAN			27:28 29:26 29:26 28:27 28:27
11	111	(80+KGJkg)		RED BLUE	VULETIC SIME SOKAC DOMINIK		TPR LEA	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:		VOTUC IVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HALIMI SARA MALOSEJA DRAGO MALOSEJA ZVONK GRUBIC PETAR ALDI ORHAN			9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
12	112	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	ZEBIC MATEJ PRKACIN VIDE		PAK TOR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	PRACIN VIDE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ION				-
13	113	(63.5KGkg)		RED	ZEBIC ANTE		PAK				
		(66.6. G.i.g)	Referee:	BLUE	BOZAC IVAN VOTUC IVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUL	BLUE SLADIC IGOR MALOSEJA DRAGO HALIMI SARA GRUBIC PETAR RIHTARIC BORNA	WP	3:2	28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
14	114	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	MIOCIC GORAN MIMICA FILIP		REB TOR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		GRUBIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SLADIC IGOR ALDI ORHAN GUSTIN EDI VOTUC IVAN RIHTARIC BORNA			9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 10:9
15	115	(71KGkg)		RED BLUE	KNEZEVIC PETAR GRDAN PATRIK		SVD OMV	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GRUBIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SLADIC IGOR ALDI ORHAN HALIMI SARA MALOSEJA ZVONK RIHTARIC BORNA	0		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
16	116	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	FLORJANIC VALENTINO DEBANIC GABRIEL		OMV LEA	RED	WO		
			Referee:		ALDI ORHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SLADIC IGOR VOTUC IVAN GUSTIN EDI MALOSEJA ZVONK GRUBIC PETAR	0		- - - -

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z04_C74 1.0



PPH JUNIORI ML SENIORI

Session Results

Session 4

NED 5 SVI 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	117	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	GRABIC ANTONIO NAKIC ROKO		LEO LEA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ALDI ORHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SLADIC IGOR VOTUC IVAN GUSTIN EDI MALOSEJA ZVONK GRUBIC PETAR	0		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	118	(86KGkg)		RED BLUE	BRKAN ILIJA PLANTIC PATRICK		AGR KAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GUSTIN EDI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SLADIC IGOR RIHTARIC BORNA GRUBIC PETAR MALOSEJA ZVONK VOTUC IVAN	(0		26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30
19	119	(92KGkg)		RED BLUE	MOROVIC JAN IVANCIC TOMA		TOR SAL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		VOTUC IVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ALDI ORHAN RIHTARIC BORNA GRUBIC PETAR HALIMI SARA MALOSEJA DRAGO)		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
20	120	(92+KGkg)		RED BLUE	PERKOVIC MARKO PAVCEC LOVRO		SES NKT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SLADIC IGOR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		GRUBIC PETAR RIHTARIC BORNA ALDI ORHAN GUSTIN EDI VOTUC IVAN			25:30 26:29 25:30 26:29 25:30

LEGEND	LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover					
WP	Win on points											

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z04_C74 1.0

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601